ICY Flex Pendant 2"
Cylinders (1000lm, 1500lm)
ICY Flex Cylinder 2"
Pendant Mount
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

less carbon emissions compared to traditional,
conventional luminaires.
3.	 Local production: Printed & assembled
in Littlestown, PA.
4.	 Quick delivery: Created on demand,
shipped in weeks.
5.	 Color Rendering Index: Standard 90CRI.
6.	 Lifetime: L90B50 lumen maint. at 65,000 hrs.
7.	 Weight: 2.5lbs.
8.	 Cable Length: 10 ft
Mounting
Stem: Available in Black and White. Must be ordered
separately as an accessory.
Canopy: Two styles to choose from in any color.
Stem Mount Black:
CASK36BK	 36" Stem Kit
CASK48BK	 48" Stem Kit
CASK60BK	 60" Stem Kit
CASK72BK	 72" Stem Kit
Stem Mount White:
CASK36WH	 36" Stem Kit
CASK48WH	 48" Stem Kit
CASK60WH	 60" Stem Kit
CASK72WH	 72" Stem Kit
Mounting:
• Cord: Black and White; 10 ft.
• Stem: Available in black and white
• Canopy: Junction Box